
Laser Show Schedule 
Golden Pond Planetarium 
Land Between the Lakes  
238 Visitor Center Drive, Golden Pond, KY 42211 

270.924.2237 | * Star Parties are dependent on the weather  |       Planetarium Show 

Date 5:30pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 8:45pm(Dark) 

     

MAY     

Sat., May 5 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall Laser Retro  

Sat., May 12 Laser Zeppelin Laser Vinyl Laser U2  

Sat., May 19 Laser Beatles Laser Country Back to the Moon for Good Summer Star Party* 

Sat., May 26 Laser Spirit Laser Pop Earth, Moon, & Sun Summer Star Party* 

     

JUNE     

Fri, Jun 1 Laser Vinyl Laser Retro   

Sat, Jun 2 Laser Pop Laser Spirit Two Small Pieces of Glass Summer Star Party* 

Tue, Jun 5 Laser Spirit Laser Country   

Fri, Jun 8 Laser Zeppelin Laser U2   

Sat, Jun 9 Pink Floyd: The Wall Pink Floyd: Dark Side Laser Zeppelin  

Tue, Jun 12 Laser Magic Fright Light   

Fri, Jun 15 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall   

Sat, Jun 16 Laser U2 Laser Beatles Totality Summer Star Party* 

Tue, Jun 19 Laser Pop Laser I-POP   

Fri, Jun 22 Laser Beatles Laser U2   

Sat, Jun 23 Laser Retro Laser Vinyl Laser Magic  

Tue, Jun 26 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall   

Fri, Jun 29 Laser Zeppelin Laser Beatles   

Sat, Jun 30 Laser Magic Fright Light Earth, Moon, & Sun Summer Star Party* 

     

JULY     

Tue, Jul 3 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall   

Fri, Jul 6 Laser Country Laser Spirit   

Sat, Jul 7 Fright Light Laser Magic Laser Beatles  

Tue, Jul 10 Laseropolis Laser Mania   

Fri, Jul 13 Laser I-POP Laser Pop   

Sat, Jul 14 Laser Vinyl Laser Retro From Earth to the Universe Summer Star Party* 

Tue, Jul 17 Laser Spirit Laser Country   

Fri, Jul 20 Pink Floyd: The Wall Pink Floyd: Dark Side   

Sat, Jul 21 Laser Pop Laser I-POP Laseropolis  

Tue, Jul 24 Laser Magic Fright Light   

Fri, Jul 27 Laser Zeppelin Laser Beatles   

Sat, Jul 28 Laser Retro Laser Vinyl Earth, Moon, & Sun Summer Star Party* 

Tue, Jul 31 Fright Light Laser Mania   

Laser Shows $8 per seat | Planetarium Shows $6 adults/$3.50 children | Star Parties Free 



Date 5:30pm 7:00pm 8:00pm 8:45pm(Dark) 

     

AUGUST     

Fri, Aug 3 Laser Country Laser Spirit   

Sat, Aug 4 Laser Retro Laser Vinyl Laseropolis  

Tue, Aug 7 Laser Zeppelin Laser Beatles   

Fri, Aug 10 Laser I-POP Laser Pop   

Sat, Aug 11 Pink Floyd: The Wall Pink Floyd: Dark Side Totality Summer Star Party* 

Tue, Aug 14 Fright Light Laser Magic   

Fri, Aug 17 Laseropolis Laser Mania   

Sat, Aug 18 Laser Magic Fright Light U2  

Tue, Aug 21 Pink Floyd: The Wall Pink Floyd: Dark Side   

Fri, Aug 24 Laser Spirit Laser Country  (Last 8 PM show, 8/25) 

Sat, Aug 25 Laser Beatles Laser Pop Earth, Moon, & Sun Summer Star Party* 

Tue, Aug 28 Laser Vinyl Laser Retro  (Last Star Party, 8/25) 

Fri, Aug 31 Laser Zeppelin Pink Floyd: Dark Side  (Last Friday Show, 8/31) 

     

SEPTEMBER     

Sat, Sept. 1 Laser Spirit Laser Country   

Tues, Sept. 4 Pink Floyd: The Wall Pink Floyd: Dark Side   

Sat, Sept. 8 Laseropolis Laser Mania   

Tues, Sept. 11 Laser Beatles U2   

Sat, Sept. 15 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall   

Tues, Sept. 18 Laser Retro Laser Vinyl   

Sat, Sept. 22 Laser Magic Fright Light   

Tues, Sept. 25 Laser Zeppelin Laser Beatles   

Sat, Sept. 29 Laser I-POP Laser Pop   

Sat, Sept. 29 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall   

     

OCTOBER     

Tues, Oct. 2 Laser Retro Laser Vinyl   

Sat, Oct. 6 Laseropolis Laser Mania   

Tues, Oct. 9 Laser Beatles Laser Pop   

Sat, Oct. 13 Laser Spirit Laser Country   

Tues, Oct. 16 Laser Pop Laser I-POP   

Sat, Oct. 20 Laser Zeppelin Laser Beatles   

Tues, Oct. 23 Pink Floyd: The Wall Pink Floyd: Dark Side   

Sat, Oct. 27 Fright Light Laser Magic   

Tue, Oct. 30 Laser Mania Fright Light   

     

NOVEMBER     

Sat., Nov. 3 Laser Retro Laser Vinyl   

Sat., Nov. 10 Laser Spirit Laser Country   

Sat., Nov. 17 Pink Floyd: Dark Side Pink Floyd: The Wall   

Sat., Nov. 24 Laser Holidays, $5 Laser Holidays, $5   

     

DECEMBER     

Sat, Dec. 1 Laser Holidays, $5 Season of Light, $5   

Sat, Dec. 8 Let it Snow, $5 Laser Holidays, $5   

Sat, Dec. 15 Laser Holidays, $5 Season of Light, $5   

Sat, Dec. 22 Let it Snow, $5 Laser Holidays, $5   

Keep 

the 

Stars 

Shining 
Planetarium Projector Project 

Help us keep our planetarium running. Our 

projector is out of date and the parts can 

no longer be replaced. Donate today to 

continue providing education to our       

visitors and school children.  

 

Learn how you can help:  

Call | 270.924.2077 

Email | information@friendsoflbl.org 


